
Special ONLINE DISCOUNT* for Girl Scouts:  
Enter the code “GirlScouts” when you purchase your 
tickets online  at www.lacountyfair.com/2012. 

A portion of the ticket purchase will be donated back to the council! 
 
Girl Scout Day Highlights:
•	 March in the Girl Scout Day parade!

•	 Taste the Thin Mint ,Tagalong & Savannah Smiles ice creams at  
Dr. Bob’s Ice Cream!

•	 Participate in the Girl Scout Scavenger Hunt! 

•	 See the Girl Scout entries in the America’s Kids display! 

•	 Visit the Girl Scout table at America’s Kids Hall and make a Girl Scout 
Promise bracelet! 

•	 Share your act of kindness with the world and post it at the Girl 
Scout booth!

     Saturday, September 15
Savings of 
up to 50%!

Girl Scout Day!

 *Surcharge may apply. Discount good for duration of fair (8/31 - 9/30).



lacountyfair.com • (909) 623-3111

Online Ticket Instructions
1.	 Visit lacountyfair.com/onlinetickets
2.	 Enter promo code and place your order
3.	 Complete check out process and print your tickets

Promo Code

Fri., Aug. 31 The Wanted

Sat., Sept. 1 Carly Rae Jepsen
& special guest Shane Harper

Sun., Sept. 2 Grand Funk Railroad
& Burton Cummings

Mon., Sept. 3 Karmin, Cobra Starship
& This is She

Thurs., Sept. 6 Monster Truck Madness

Fri., Sept. 7 The B-52s & special guest Berlin
featuring Terri Nunn

Sat., Sept. 8  Styx

Sun., Sept. 9 Ramón Ayala y sus Bravos del Norte

Thurs., Sept. 13 George Benson & Chaka Khan

Fri., Sept. 14 Tower of Power & very special guest
Average White Band

Sat., Sept. 15 Bridgit Mendler & Cher Lloyd 

Sun., Sept. 16 MARIACHI USA® Fiesta

Thurs., Sept. 20 Boyz II Men, Kenny “Babyface” Edmonds  
& En Vogue

Fri., Sept. 21 WAR

Sat., Sept. 22 Old School Soul Jam
Featuring Rose Royce, Heatwave, Lenny 
Williams & Evelyn ‘Champagne’ King

Sun., Sept. 23 Pistol Annies

Thurs., Sept. 27 Demolition Derby
Presented by Jeffrey Scott® Fine Magnetics

Fri., Sept. 28 The Charlie Daniels Band, 38 Special 
& special guest Outlaws

Sat., Sept. 29 ASA World Championships
of Freestyle Motocross

Sun., Sept. 30 Earth, Wind & Fire

Presented by:

Acts & Attractions 
begin at 7:30 p.m.

and are subject to change 
without notice. Tickets 

available at Ticketmaster 
locations, ticketmaster.com 

and Fairplex credentials 
offi ce (909) 865-4070.

Fair admission is not included 
in the price of concert tickets.
Buy Fair admission tickets at 

lacountyfair.com.

•	Just $10 for adults and 
$6 for ages 6-12  
Surcharge may apply.

•	Tickets include an 
exclusive offer for an 
unlimited carnival ride 
wristband 
Purchase required; restrictions apply.

•	Regular adult admission 
$17 weekends, $12 
weekdays; ages 6-12 
admission $12 weekends, 
$7 weekdays

•	Ages 5 and under 
FREE every day

SAVE UP TO 50%
ON ANY-DAY ADMISSION TICKETS

girlscouts



               Scavenger Hunt
Girl Scout Day!

Instructions for Girl Scout Scavenger Hunt

1.   Visit each of the six LA COUNTY Fair Attractions to find the answers.
2.  Fill in each answer completely.
3.  Bring your completed card to the Girl Scout table in the America’s Kids Exhibit Hall and  
       receive a prize.

You can do the Scavenger Hunt on any day during the fair, however, we will only be giving a prize for a 
complete card on Saturday, September 15.

Who is Flat Stanley and
 why is he flat?

List one new fun fact
 you learned about an animal 
inside the African Safari.	  

Juggle for fun and share your 
experience. How did it feel? Did 
you master the sport?

List 3 important lessons you 
learned to protect the  
outdoors.
1.	
2.	
3.	

What was the coolest item you 
found in the Marine Research 
Lab and what is it used for?	  

What Invention from
Thomas Edison
did you like best and why?

Have 
fun!




